
Baptist Health 
Healthier You! 

Market Facility Contact Name Phone 

Number 

Email address 

Corbin Family Fitness Eric Burke 606-526-0007 Eburke@bhsi.com 

LaGrange Milestone 

 

Eastpoint 

Sports Medicine 

 

Brandon Howard 

 

Nick Sarantis 

502-802-3129 

 

502.253.6681 

bhoward@baptistmilestone.com 

 

nick.sarantis@bhsi.com  

Lexington  HealthwoRx Teresa Smith 859-260-4354 Tsmith1@bhsi.com 

Louisville Milestone 

 

Eastpoint 

Sports Medicine 

 

Brandon Howard 

 

Nick Sarantis 

 

502-802-3129 

 

502.253.6681 

 

bhoward@baptistmilestone.com 

 

nick.sarantis@bhsi.com  

 

Madisonville Fitness Formula Kathy Edwards 270-824-2020 Kathy.Edwards2@bhsi.com 

Paducah Energy Fitness Anisa Cox 270-554-7222 acox@energyfitnesspaducah.com 

Richmond Richmond 

Athletic Club 

Bobby Stewart 859-338-4930 bobby@richmondathletic.com 

Partner Facilities 


